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Stale Rcpreseniaiive 479

Democratic Primarv

Sixth

SufTolk

District

BOSTON

TOTALS

Sixth

Suffolk

District

Wd.



480 State Representative

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

I

Democratic Primary

Seventh



State Representative 481

Republican Primary

BOSTON
Wd. 5. Pet. 1

Wd. 5. Pel. 2

Wd. 5. Pet. 3

Wd. 5, Pel. 4

Wd. 5. Pel. 6

Wd. 5,Pet. 7

Wd. 5. Pel. 8

Wd. .5. Pet. 9

Wd. 5, Pet. 10

TOTALS

1042



482 Stale Representative

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Ninth

SufTulk

District

BOSTON
TOTALS

Ninth

Suffolk

District

Democratic Primary



»

Tenth

SufTolk

District

BOSTON

TOTALS

I

Tenth

Suffolk

District

State Representative 483

BOSTON
Wd. 20, Pet. 2

Wd. 20. Pet. 3

Wd. 20, Pet. 5

Wd. 20, Pet. 7

Wd. 20. Pet. 8

Wd. 20. Pet. 9

Wd. 20, Pel. 10

Wd. 20, Pet. 1

1

Wd. 20. Pet. 12

Wd. 20. Pet. 13

Wd. 20. Pet. 14

Wd. 20, Pet. \5

Wd. 20, Pet. 16

Wd. 20, Pet. 17

Wd. 20, Pet. 18

Wd. 20. Pet. 19

Wd. 20, Pet. 20

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

Hi c



484 State Representative

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT
Democratic Primary Republican Primary

Eleventh

Suffolk

District

BOSTON
Wd. 20. Pet. 1

Wd. 20, Pet. 4

Wd. 20, Pet. 6

Wd. 21,Pet. 12

Wd. 21,Pct. 13

Wd. 21,Pct. 14

Brookline

Pet. 5

Pet, 12

Pet. 13

Pet. 14

Pet. 15

Pet. 16

TOTALS

Eleventh



Stale Representative 485

Twelfth

Suffolk

District

BOSTON

TOTALS

Democratic Primarv

s|



486 State Representative

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT
Democratic Primary



State Representative 487

Democratic Primarv

Fourteenth

SufTolk

District

BOSTON
TOTALS

Fourteenth

SufTolk

District

BOSTON
Wd. 7. Pet. 9 .

Wd. 13. Pet. 3

Wd. 13. Pet. 6

Wd. 13. Pet. 7

Wd. 13. Pet. 8

Wd. 13. Pet. 9

Wd. 13. Pet. 10

Wd. 13. Pet, 6

Wd. 16. Pet. 1

Wd. 16. Pet. 2

Wd. 16. Pet. 3

Wd. 16. Pet. 4

Wd. 16. Pet. 5

Wd. 16. Pet. 6

Wd. 16. Pet. 7

Wd. 16. Pet. 9

Wd. 16. Pet. 10

Wd. 16. Pet. 12

TOTALS

a s



488 State Representative

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT
Democratic Primary

Fifteenth

Suffolk

District

BOSTON
TOTALS

Fifteentli

Suffolk

District

BOSTON
Wd. 18, Pet. 8

Wd. 18, Pet. 9

Wd. 18, Pet. 10

Wd. 18, Pet. 11

Wd. 18, Pet. 12

Wd. 18, Pet. 13

Wd. 18. Pet. 14

Wd. 18, Pet. 15

Wd. 18, Pet. 16

Wd. 18, Pet. 17

Wd. 18, Pet. 18

Wd. 18, Pet. 19

Wd. 18, Pet. 20
Wd. 18. Pet. 22
Wd. 18, Pet. 23

Wd. 19, Pet. 10

TOTALS

State Election

822
569
940
429
668
307
367
415
806
823

615

855
1072

874
684
692

10938

291

178

242
100

191

108

104

117

305
195

211

250
191

216
115

184

2998

179

120

158

106

93

52
71

110

115

124

135

114

81

122

129

164

1873

Republican Pri



State Representative 4S9

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

147

147

154

154

BOSTON
Wd. 4. Pet. 10

Wd. 10. Pel. 1

Wd. 10, Pet. 2

Wd. 10. Pet. 3

Wd. 10, Pet. 4

Wd. 10. Pet. 5

Wd. 10. Pet. 6

Wd. 10, Pet. 8

Wd. 10. Pet. 9

Wd. 19, Pet. 1

Wd. 19, Pel. 2

Wd. 19, Pet. 3

Wd. 19. Pet. 5

Wd. 19. Pet. 8

Wd. 19. Pet. 9

Wd. 21. Pel. 1

TOTALS

326
214
469
429
592
302
190

359
658
425
907
459
556
497
351

485

7219

186



490 State Representative

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Seventeenth

Suffolk

District

MALDEN
Wd. 1.

Wd. 7.

Wd. 7,

Wd. 8,

REVERE
Wd. 1,

Wd. 3.

Wd. 4,

Wd. 4,

Wd.4,
Wd. 5.

Wd. 5,

Wd. 6,

Wd. 6.

Wd. 6,

Pet. 2

Pet. 1

Pet. 2

Pet. 1

Pet. 3

Pet. 1

Pet. 1

Pet. 2

Pet. 3

Pet. 1

Pet. 2

Pet. 1

Pet. 2

Pet. 3

TOTALS . .

.

Democratic Primary

I
a:

I= 00

806
843
881

1011

727
615
839
865

656
693
766
822
847

767

11138

549
423
514
487

308
314
412
402
283
376
329
343
460
363

5543

Republican Primary

1355

1266
1395

1478

1035

929
1251

1267

939
1069
1095

1165

1307

1130

16681

384



Slate Representative 491

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

BOSTON
Wd, 21. Pet. 4

Wd. 21, Pet. 6

Wd. 21, Pet. 7

Wd. 21, Pet. 8

Wd. 21, Pet. 9

Wd. 21, Pet. 10

Wd. 21,Pet. 11

Wd. 21,Pet. 15

Wd. 22, Pet. 2

Wd. 22, Pet. 3

Wd. 22, Pet. 6

Wd. 22, Pet, 9

Wd. 22, Pet. 10

TOTALS

424
491

447
481

548
326
520
413
619
813
454
560
687

6783

222



492 State Representative

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT
Democratic Primary

Nineteenth

Suffolk

District

BOSTON
TOTALS

Nineteenth

Suffolk

District

BOSTON
Wd. 21,Pct. 2

Wd. 21.Pct. 3

Wd. 21.Pct. 5

Wd. 21.Pct. 16

Wd. 22, Pet. 1

Wd. 22, Pet. 4

Wd. 22, Pet. 5

Wd. 22, Pet. 7

Wd. 22, Pet. 8

Wd. 22, Pet. 1

1

Wd. 22, Pet. 12

Wd. 22. Pet. 13

TOTALS

State Election

l: o

p °
5 CO

i^ 'o Q

511

156

450
335
656
709
623
412
708
671

620
589
504

6433

86
121

83

203

193

94
82
124

153

81

91

95

1406

Republ



State Representative 493

Twentieth

Suffolk

District

Twentieth

Suffolk

District

REVERE
Winlhrop

TOTALS

Democratic Pri



494 State Representative

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT
Democratic Primary

First

Worcester

District

Athol

Holden ....

Hubbardston
Petersham . .

Phillipston .

Royalston .

.

Rutland

Templeton .

TOTALS .

.

State Election

94
522
63

24

15

18

155

76

967

97
522
65

25

16

19

156

76

976

Republ


